
Stand: 28.09.2019 / 21:54:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Baitz am 28.09.2019 [191939001] 28.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

1 Führzügel-WB

First Lady 297111Marc Müller (RZFV Krampnitz e.V.)1. P 8.00

Hey Micky241Emily Ella Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)2. P 7.40

Joly256Nele Sägner (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 6.20

Molly257Lina Baaske (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. P 6.00

Lieschen238 Lea Thirl (RFV Reckahn e.V.)5. P 5.70

Remus255Sofia Gesenick (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. P 5.70

Toni263Linda Tietz (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. P 5.70

2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Mistral 199171Nele Hollberg (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)1. P 7.70

Bünteeichen-Ribana18 Leni Rektenwald (Ländlicher PferdeSV Bredow e.V.)2. P 7.50

Valentino258Tora Wagner (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 7.40

Cardula DS30Lena Marsollek (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)4. P 7.30

Arturo239Alina Hoffmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)5. P 7.20

Hey Micky241Nathan Milan Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. P 7.10

Myra Belle262Jayenne Reen (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)6. P 7.10

Hilkens Mirage129Magdalene von Volkmann (Reitclub am Oympiapark e.V.)8. P 7.00

Bünteeichen-Ribana18Louis Rehbaum (Ländlicher PferdeSV Bredow e.V.)9. 6.90

Biscaya 62253Christina Theß (RFV Buckau e.V.)9. 6.90

Flora 535116Amanda Kähne (RFV Uetz e.V.)11. 6.80

Tip-Top 7225Helen Hermine Schröter (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)11. 6.80

Valentino258Hannah Weise (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 6.80

Mary Poppins 65166Carlotta Vollstädt (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)14. 6.70

Alfons240Jonas Brandenburger (Kaltblut Zucht- und SV Brück e.V.)14. 6.70

Ferdossi259Ceylan Horstmann (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)14. 6.70

Big Finnigen17Laura Bartel (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)17. 6.30

Molly257Frieda Beuthe (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)18. 6.00

Gloster254Kimberly Ufer (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)19. 5.50

Gloster254 Leah Bondik (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)19. 5.50

Gloster254Merle Schröder (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)19. 5.50

Joly256Clara Boloschewski (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)19. 5.50

3 Dressur-WB (E 6)

Al Bundy235 Helena Czupalla (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger)1. P 6.80

Hilkens Mirage129Magdalene von Volkmann (Reitclub am Oympiapark e.V.)2. P 6.70

Murphy 186176Marie Zielke (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)3. P 6.60

Lennox 404144Mia Helene Strobel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 6.50

Arturo239Alina Hoffmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)5. P 6.40

Quaterback's Princess 2249Lucienne Marie Lichel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)6. P 6.30

Cimberly 1757Charlotte Michelle Hübner (PSV Mühlsdorf/Herzwinkel e.V.)7. P 6.00

Tip-Top 7225Helen Hermine Schröter (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)7. P 6.00

Bünteeichen-Ribana18 Leni Rektenwald (Ländlicher PferdeSV Bredow e.V.)9. 5.90

Hey Micky241Nathan Milan Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)9. 5.90

Cooper 17773Carla Mende (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)11. 5.80

Zöthens Contessa234Neomi Carl (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)12. 5.70

Biscaya 62253Christina Theß (RFV Buckau e.V.)12. 5.70

Athena Missouri11Lea Sophie Friedrichs (PferdeSV am Phöbener Bruch e.V.)14. 5.60

Dellven88Nathan Milan Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)14. 5.60

PAV Number One181Theresa Segler (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)16. 5.50

Alfons240Jonas Brandenburger (Kaltblut Zucht- und SV Brück e.V.)17. 5.20

Galeena 2123Erna Dietrich (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)18. 4.80

Cellestana264Vanessa Friedrich (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)19. 4.60

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Franklyn H117Charlotte Hübler (RV Rosencarree e.V.)1. P 7.50

Flash 296112Noriya Drhimeur (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)2. P 7.40

Lucky Boy 251160Jasmin Hille (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)3. P 6.90

Anton 8606Luca Gentz (RV Wietstock e.V.)4. P 6.80
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Bacardi Breezer 412Mattea Petry (RV Rosencarree e.V.)5. P 6.70

Dellven88Maria Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. P 6.50

Frühlingsanfang120Elisabeth Vollstädt-Werdier (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)7. P 6.40

Lennox 404144Nicole-Jenny Rehbaum (Ländlicher PferdeSV Bredow e.V.)8. P 6.30

Ce-Sagramento41Sarah Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.)9. 6.20

Suspicious minds222Emilia Catharina Noé (RV Rosencarree e.V.)9. 6.20

Dark Magic 1683Chiara Steinbeck (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)11. 6.10

Flora 535116Bettina Kähne (RFV Uetz e.V.)12. 6.00

Zöthens Contessa234Neomi Carl (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)12. 6.00

DSP Lantea99Sophie Born (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)14. 5.90

DJ Depardieu92Xandra Kernchen (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)15. 5.80

Halifax 102127Linda Buchheister (RFV Mützel/Genthin u.u. e.V.)15. 5.80

Quaterback's Princess 2249Lucienne Marie Lichel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)15. 5.80

Murphy 186176Marie Zielke (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)18. 5.70

Prinz Paul 9186Mariko-Carolina Thermann (RV Reitstall am Caputher See e.V.)18. 5.70

Servus 109210Hartmut Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)20. 5.60

Calotta T24Siegrid Nordhausen (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)21. 5.50

Dakapo 6282Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)22. 5.30

Soliano216Helen Heinichen (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)23. 5.20

Quadamo191Carolin Klitzke (RFV Buckow e.V.)24. 4.00

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

A la vin Rouge1Lara Wolenski (RFV Uetz e.V.)1. P 6.90

First Lady 297111Nicole Müller (RZFV Krampnitz e.V.)2. P 6.80

Qataro190Verena Rhinow (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)3. P 6.70

Don Rodriguez93Claudia Aftring (RFV Uetz e.V.)4. P 6.60

Candy Queen 426Hanka Kresse (RFV Uetz e.V.)5. P 6.50

Lucky Day 18161Irina Lehmann (RV Rosencarree e.V.)6. P 6.40

Donavan 4595Steffi Schönefeld (Preußischer Reitclub Schwarz-Gold e)7. P 6.30

Curtis 5979Jasmin Hille (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)8. P 6.20

Franklyn H117Charlotte Hübler (RV Rosencarree e.V.)8. P 6.20

PAV Number One181Victoria Wißner (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)10. 6.10

Dellven88Maria Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 6.00

Silbermond 34246Laura Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)11. 6.00

Dark Pearl 784Vivien Ritter (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)13. 5.80

Lovy Southern Cross159Melanie Breitkopf (RV Reitschule Teltow e.V.)14. 5.70

Bacardi Breezer 412Mattea Petry (RV Rosencarree e.V.)15. 5.50

Montepulciano BB174Yentl Rahimkhani-Sagvand (RFV Phöben e.V.)15. 5.50

Dakapo 6282Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)17. 5.40

DJ Depardieu92Xandra Kernchen (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)17. 5.40

Suspicious minds222Emilia Catharina Noé (RV Rosencarree e.V.)17. 5.40

Shakeelah Shani211Bettina Kähne (RFV Uetz e.V.)20. 5.20

Servus 109210Hartmut Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)21. 5.10

Halifax 102127Linda Buchheister (RFV Mützel/Genthin u.u. e.V.)22. 5.00

Rubina 402203Lilian Sophie Hildebrandt (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)22. 5.00

Flash 296112Noriya Drhimeur (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)24. 4.90

Soliano216Helen Heinichen (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)25. 4.50

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Qataro190Verena Rhinow (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)1. P 6.50

First Lady 297111Nicole Müller (RZFV Krampnitz e.V.)2. P 6.40

Remmidemmi A199Noriya Drhimeur (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)3. P 6.30

Curtis 5979Jasmin Hille (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)4. P 6.20

Candy Queen 426Hanka Kresse (RFV Uetz e.V.)5. 6.10

Rubina 402203Lilian Sophie Hildebrandt (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)6. 5.90

Tackmann's Bonbon223Pheline Wallenhauer (Reitclub am Oympiapark e.V.)6. 5.90

Lucky Day 18161Irina Lehmann (RV Rosencarree e.V.)8. 5.80

Lovy Southern Cross159Melanie Breitkopf (RV Reitschule Teltow e.V.)9. 5.70

A la vin Rouge1Lara Wolenski (RFV Uetz e.V.)10. 5.40

Dark Pearl 784Vivien Ritter (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)10. 5.40
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Silbermond 34246Laura Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)12. 5.30

7 Springreiter-WB

Mistral 199171Nele Hollberg (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)1. P 7.70

Daisy237 Maya Hammermeister (Kaltblut Zucht- und SV Brück e.V.)2. P 7.60

Mira261Joan Piepert (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 7.20

Valentino258Stella Munck (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. P 6.80

Philana265Nathan Milan Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. P 6.50

Athena Missouri11Lea Sophie Friedrichs (PferdeSV am Phöbener Bruch e.V.)6. P 5.80

Joly256Anna Breuer (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. P 5.80

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Friedrichshof Kaiserjoe243Leandra Schönemann (Brandenburger Reitsport Club e.V.)1. P 8.00

Friedrichshof Night-Mexx II248Julia Marie Schaffner (Reit- und SV Dallgow Dorf e.V.)2. P 7.80

Dakapo 6282Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)3. P 7.30

Joly256Joan Piepert (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. P 7.20

Big Finnigen17Meriel Gründel (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)5. P 6.30

Cellestana264Vanessa Friedrich (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. 6.00

Classic Anka59Finja-Mercedes Friedrich (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)7. 5.00

Mira261Joan Piepert (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)7. 5.00

Stella 663217Enya Münchberg (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)9. 4.30

Daisy237 Maya Hammermeister (Kaltblut Zucht- und SV Brück e.V.)10. 0.00

Chica's El Loco266Nora Findeisen (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)10. 0.00

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Chico 97851Anna Sophie Löhr (RFV Mützel/Genthin u.u. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Calibri's Matcho21Cecile Elaine Gröbe (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.)2. P 7.70

Dafina 1781Inga Bartelt (RFV Dallgow e.V.)3. P 7.50

Asguido9Katla Bähr (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)4. P 7.40

Conrad 8970Juliana Marzahn (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)5. P 7.30

Barbados 2115Vita Wießner (Reiten & Fahren Chevalier Genshagen)6. P 7.20

Cuba Libre R 377Anna Milena Popp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)6. P 7.20

Silour213Jennifer Schauer (Turniergemeinschaft Gestüt Storchen)8. P 7.10

Shanty Anjay212Stefana Szabo (RV Fürst Bismarck Schönhausen e.V.)9. P 7.00

Cardula DS30Saskia Burchardi (Reit- und SV Dallgow Dorf e.V.)10. P 6.90

Leelou 2143Anja Kuhlbrodt (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen)10. P 6.90

Stella 663217Enya Münchberg (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)10. P 6.90

Lacorde 7134Maria Lynn Steinborn (Reit- und FahrSV Prützke e.V.)13. 6.70

Kiwi on Top132Mandy Siemon (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)14. 6.50

Timberland 15224Leo Metzner (Reitclub am Oympiapark e.V.)14. 6.50

Caasimir19Desiree Arnold (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)16. 6.30

Una 31228Carina Weigert (RFV Reckahn e.V.)16. 6.30

Flicka 918114Sigrid Isabell Stenzel (RFV Brieselang e.V.)18. 6.10

Eternal Flame 12105Nicole Schybilski (Reit- und SV Dallgow Dorf e.V.)19. 5.80

Ascada 118Susanne Münchberg (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)20. 5.70

Ce-Sagramento41Sarah Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.)21. 5.60

Eika 35102Victoria Jeremias (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)22. 5.10

Curly Sue 15378Ina Heißig (RFV Phöben e.V.)23. 0.00

Dyamtreyu Emrys101Leonie Seewald (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)23. 0.00

Louisdor 80157Carolin Kramp (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)23. 0.00

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L - U25

Solayca215Pia Richter (PSV Jühnsdorf e.V.)1. P 7.80

Chico 97851Anna Sophie Löhr (RFV Mützel/Genthin u.u. e.V.)2. P 7.70

Rubenc245Darleene Schlunke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 7.60

Lotta GM156Pauline Beckmann (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. P 7.20

Le Filou 28141Leonie Gutschmidt (RFV Buckau e.V.)5. P 7.10

Timberland 15224Leo Metzner (Reitclub am Oympiapark e.V.)6. 6.70

Trojan 23227Jasmin Pajonk (RFV Großbeuthen e.V.)7. 6.50
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Marlene 59164Eileen-Angelina Bredow (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S)8. 6.30

Calibri's Matcho21Cecile Elaine Gröbe (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.)9. 5.50

Harizona128Anna Wischnewski (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)10. 4.50

Cassiopeia 5138Laura-Jasmin Ognibene (LEISTUNGSGEMEINSCHAFT REITEN 

E.V.)

11. 0.00

11/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Solayca215Pia Richter (PSV Jühnsdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.57

Qubi-Doo193Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.77

Quest 11252Kanitha Heuwieser (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.36

Konju133Sandra Scherer (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 51.35

Pricetag185Annett Witt (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 55.17

Mikosch 32170Franziska Pooch (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 64.49

Flicka 918114Sigrid Isabell Stenzel (RFV Brieselang e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 64.81

Mon amour 2173Tess Teresa Thieme (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)8. P 8.00 / 71.41

Donna 796Annett Witt (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)9. 8.00 / 71.64

Cardula DS30Saskia Burchardi (Reit- und SV Dallgow Dorf e.V.)10. 9.00 / 72.40

Lacorde 7134Maria Lynn Steinborn (Reit- und FahrSV Prützke e.V.)11. 12.00 / 54.93

Celebration Time42Patricia Pinter (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)12. 12.00 / 57.27

Eika 35102Victoria Jeremias (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)13. 12.00 / 71.03

Quibelle 38251Celine Ponnier (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)14. 12.00 / 84.29

Quinny de Revel196Yella Diekmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)15. 17.00 / 81.17

Leelou 2143Anja Kuhlbrodt (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen)16. 18.00 / 79.16

11/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Lasandra 12137Nicole Donath (RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.04

Cascallo B35Roger Bartel (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.00

Cliona de l'Aunay61Diana Jurk (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S)3. P 0.00 / 54.74

Con Corde 365Katrin Seidel Dr. (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.80

Clein Jürgen60Barbara Hinz (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.00

Kiwi on Top132Mandy Siemon (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)6. P 0.00 / 62.14

Lissabon L152Patrick Cordes (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 66.70

Calla 5122Jenny Wessel (RFV Reckahn e.V.)8. 4.00 / 49.82

Casparo 3037Sandra Kantwerk (Merziener RFV Köthen-Anhalt e.V.)9. 4.00 / 53.68

Libertin 6149Andreas Hollberg (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)10. 4.00 / 55.77

Loui Lou267Alexander Tichatschke (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)11. 4.00 / 57.29

Shanty Anjay212Stefana Szabo (RV Fürst Bismarck Schönhausen e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.88

Cinema 1458Nina Michalewicz (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)13. 4.00 / 60.78

Una 31228Carina Weigert (RFV Reckahn e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.41

Clive 762Alexander Tichatschke (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.38

Livano 9153Nicole Donath (RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.43

Askaron 210Jens Hildebrandt (Merziener RFV Köthen-Anhalt e.V.)17. 8.00 / 52.30

Cox 1475Alicia Ruppin (RFV Reckahn e.V.)18. 13.00 / 90.22

Mc Kinley 5169Alicia Ruppin (RFV Reckahn e.V.)19. 15.00 / 96.99

12 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Ciarada 3250Celine Ponnier (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 43.43

Schococo247Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 43.52

Quinny de Revel196Yella Diekmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 42.66

Calla 5122Jenny Wessel (RFV Reckahn e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 43.26

Casparo 3037Sandra Kantwerk (Merziener RFV Köthen-Anhalt e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 46.34

Conlay68Katrin Seidel Dr. (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)6. P *6.00 / 61.36

Loui Lou267Alexander Tichatschke (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 65.18

Cascallo B35Roger Bartel (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 68.83

Leroy Brown 32147Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)9. 4.00 / 68.97

Donna 796Annett Witt (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)10. 5.00 / 77.62

Pricetag185Annett Witt (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 8.00 / 69.57

Clive 762Alexander Tichatschke (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)12. 8.00 / 71.58

Cinema 1458Nina Michalewicz (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)13. 9.00 / 75.69

Konju133Sandra Scherer (RZV Ferchesar e.V.)14. 10.00 / 81.92
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Qubi-Doo193Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)15. 11.00 / 101.49

Le Filou 28141Leonie Gutschmidt (RFV Buckau e.V.)16. 12.00 / 67.73

Con Corde 365Katrin Seidel Dr. (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)17. 12.00 / 88.54

Lotta GM156Pauline Beckmann (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)18. 15.00 / 82.38

Lissabon L152Patrick Cordes (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)19. 16.00 / 86.12

Quest 11252Kanitha Heuwieser (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)20. 16.00 / 89.63
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